Harrisburg Youth Association, Inc. Brick Paver Program

Secure your name in Harrisburg Youth Athletic History

Located near the Gaskins City Concession stand area is a new Memorial Flagpole Area that was beautifully constructed with a generous donation by the families of the late Stag & Shirley Shewmake. The Shewmake Family wanted to give back to the community and our kids. Inside and around this 20 X 20 memorial we will offer personalized brick pavers to serve tribute to the great sport fans of Harrisburg.

All proceeds from this Brick Saver Program will go back into our Harrisburg Youth Athletics program to improve our facilities.

For 50.00 you can purchase a 4" X 8" Paver Brick with up to a 3 – line message. Each line can have no more than 13 characters. Please complete below.

Line 1:
Line 2:
Line 3:
Please provide us with you name, address, and a phone number to reach you if questions may arise.
Name:
Address:
Phone #:
Please make your check payable to Harrisburg Youth Athletics for \$50.00.

You may drop this form off at the Harrisburg Park Office located at 921 W. Poplar St., or mail to Harrisburg Youth Athletics, PO BOX 764, Harrisburg, IL 62946.

Thank you for your donation back to the youth in our community of Harrisburg.